FORM 4

## UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

## STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

OMB APPROVAL									
OMB Number: 3235-0287									
Estimated average burden									
hours per response:	0.5								

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

1. Name and Address of Departing Person*					2	2. Issuer Name <b>and</b> Ticker or Trading Symbol								5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer						
Name and Address of Reporting Person  Partor David					C3.ai, Inc. [ AI ]								(Check all applicable)							
Barter David						,							Director			10% O				
					_  _									X	Officer ( below)	give title		Other (: below)	specify	
(Last) (First) (Middle)					3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)								Senior VP and CFO							
C/O C3.AI, INC.				10	10/12/2021															
1300 SEAPORT BLVD, SUITE 500																				
						4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)								6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable						
(Street) REDWOOD														Line)  X Form filed by One Reporting Person						
CITY	C C	A	94063											Λ		,		J		
CITT					_										Form filed by More than One Reportir Person					
(City)	(5	state)	(Zip)																	
		Ta	ble I - No	n-Dei	rivativ	ve Se	ecur	ities Ac	auired	. Di	sposed o	of. or Be	neficiall	v O	wned					
1 Title of	saction	1 1						_	5. Amoun	nt of 6. O		nership	7. Nature of							
Date					y/Year) Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)		Transaction Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 a Code (Instr.								Form	: Direct	Indirect Beneficial			
(Month/Da												i/Day/10	- 1	Owned Fo	ollowing (i) (Ir		str. 4)	Ownership		
									Code	v	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price	- 1		nsaction(s)			(Instr. 4)	
						_			1			(D)	1	_	(Instr. 3 a	nd 4)				
Class A Common Stock 10/12/2					2/202	2021		M <sup>(1)</sup>		233,33	2 A	\$17.1	L	233,332			D			
Class A Common Stock 10/12/2				2/202	2021		S <sup>(1)</sup>		170,333 D \$4		\$45.04	(2)	(2) <b>62,999</b>		D					
Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned																				
											converti									
1. Title of	2.	3. Transaction	3A. Deeme		4.		n Derivative		6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date of Securities (Month/Day/Year)  7. Title and Am of Securities Underlying					Price of	9. Number of		10. Ownership Form:	Beneficial		
Derivative Security	Conversion or Exercise	Date (Month/Day/Year)	Execution Dat	Date,	Transa Code (							of Securities Underlying		Derivative Security (Instr. 5)		derivative Securities				
(Instr. 3)	Price of Derivative		(Month/Day	//Year)	8)				Derivative Secu (Instr. 3 and 4)							Beneficially Owned		Direct (D) or Indirect	Ownership (Instr. 4)	
	Security								(mati. 3 ai			iu 4)			Following Reported		(I) (Instr. 4)	()		
													Amount	$\dashv$		Transaction (Instr. 4)	on(s)			
									Date		Expiration		or Number					1		
					Code	٧	(A)	(D)	Exercisa	ble	Date	Title	of Shares							
Stock Option												Class A								
(Right to Buy)	\$17.1	10/12/2021			M <sup>(1)</sup>			233,332	(3)		10/20/2030	Common Stock	233,332		\$0.00	933,335	5 <sup>(4)</sup>	D		

## **Explanation of Responses:**

- 1. Transaction pursuant to a previously established Rule 10b5-1 Plan.
- 2. Represents weighted average sales price. The shares were sold at prices ranging from \$45.00 to \$45.42. The Reporting Person will provide upon request, to the SEC, the Issuer or security holder of the Issuer, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price.
- 3. Twenty percent (20%) of the shares subject to the option grant vested on October 8, 2021, and the remaining eighty percent (80%) of each such grant vests on a monthly basis for the following four years, so long as the Reporting Person continues to provide services through such vesting dates.
- 4. Due to rounding in connection with the reverse stock split, the total shares include 2 additional shares that were not originally reported on the Reporting Person's Form 3.

## Remarks:

/s/ Brady Mickelsen, Attorneyin-Fact

10/14/2021

\*\* Signature of Reporting Person

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- \* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.